

JUMPSTART SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE

Fees are based on the cost of running the centre over a 52 week period, therefore you are charged for all absences, statutory holidays, teacher only and maintenance days (max of 4 days per year) and emergency closures*.

Your weekly fee will remain the same throughout the year regardless of your child's attendance (unless it increases). Up to date info on centre holidays (closed days) can be found on the Jumpstart website www.jumpstartpreschool.co.nz.

PERMANENT BOOKING MINIMUMS APPLY

Permanent Booking Option 1: 4 days per week, minimum 6 hours per day (24 hours)

This is slightly more expensive than the 5 day option as it covers the funding loss that occurs on the day the child does not attend.

Permanent Booking Option 2: 5 days per week, minimum 6 hours per day (30 hours)

DAYS PER WEEK	BASE RATE (6 HRS)	HOURLY RATE	WEEEKLY MAX
4 DAYS	\$70.00	\$14.00	\$220
5 DAYS	\$65.00	\$14.00	\$220
SCHOOL HOURS SPECIAL 5 DAYS (6.5HRS) 8.30AM – 3.00PM	\$50.00	\$20.00 Before 8.30am or after 3pm	N/A

OPTIONAL ADDITIONS	FEE	DESCRIPTION
Swimming	Included	Water 'play' sessions at Streamline Swim Academy
Story Park Fee	Included	Online individual learning portfolio
ActiveKids PlaySpace Sessions	Included	Indoor pay sessions at The Lab on Rimu Street

• SCHOOL HOURS SPECIAL applies to bookings for those specific hours only (8.30am – 3pm), enrolments outside of these hours will be booked on the 4 or 5 day rates.

20 HOURS ECE

We do not charge fees for the first 20 of your child's weekly booking as we claim for the 20 hours ECE subsidy, you are required to complete an attestation form for these hours.

We can claim a maximum of 6 hour per day up to 20 hours per week.

Please be aware that you may be entitled to a childcare subsidy or Family boost rebate to help you cover some of your fees. Please chat to our enrolments manager for more information.